Reference drawing: vefim_puc
LEGEND OF DIMENSIONS
H HEIGHT
D TICKNESS
W WIDTH
PUC1000600150AD a.r. 1000
600
150
5
6
PUC1500600150AD
6
a.r. 1500 150 6
PUC2000600150AD a.r. 2000 150
PUC1000600100AD a.r. 1000
600
100
5
10
PUC1500600100AD a.r. 1500 100 10
PUC2000600100AD a.r. 2000 100 10
a.r. 1500 75 12
PUC200060075AD a.r. 2000 75 12
20
PUC100060075AD a.r. 1000
600
75
5
12
PUC150060075AD
5
20
PUC150060050AD a.r. 1500 50 20
PUC200060050AD
PUC100060050AD a.r. 1000
600
50
a.r. 2000 50
D